## **Brokerage account fees and charges**

## **CDP-linked brokerage accounts**

Commission   Com					
DBS   \$25   0.28%   0.22%   0.18%	Provider	commission	commission	scommission	_
DBS   \$10	CGS-CIMB Securities	\$25	0.275%	0.22%	0.18%
Vickers Cash Upfront Account(only applicable to 'Buy' trades)  FSMOne (CD®10		\$25	0.28%	0.22%	0.18%
account linkage available for Sell' orders conly)  KGI \$25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18% Securities  Lim & Tan \$25 0.28% 0.22% 0.18% Securities  Maybank \$25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18% Kim Eng Securities  OCBC \$25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18% Securities  Phillip \$25 0.28% 0.22% 0.18% Securities	DBS Vickers Cash Upfront Account(only applicable to 'Buy' trades)		0.12%	0.12%	0.12%
Lim & Tan \$25 0.28% 0.22% 0.18%  Securities  Maybank \$25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18%  Kim Eng Securities  DCBC \$25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18%  Securities  Phillip \$25 0.28% 0.22% 0.18%  Securities	account inkage available for Sell' orders	D <b>®</b> 10	0.08%	0.08%	0.08%
Maybank \$25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18%  Kim Eng Securities  OCBC \$25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18%  Securities  Phillip \$25 0.28% 0.22% 0.18%  Securities		\$25	0.275%	0.22%	0.18%
Kim Eng Securities  OCBC \$25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18%  Securities  Phillip \$25 0.28% 0.22% 0.18%  Securities	Lim & Tan Securities	\$25	0.28%	0.22%	0.18%
Securities           Phillip \$25         0.28%         0.22%         0.18%           Securities	Maybank Kim Eng Securities	\$25	0.275%	0.22%	0.18%
Securities	OCBC Securities	\$25	0.275%	0.22%	0.18%
	Phillip Securities (POEMS)	\$25	0.28%	0.22%	0.18%

RHB Securities	\$25	0.275%	0.22%	0.18%
UOB Kay Hian	\$25	0.275%	0.22%	0.2%

With \$25 being the common minimum commission fee, what stands out is the low minimum commission fee for DBS Vickers Cash Upfront account and FSMOne, although this is limited specifically to 'Buy' and 'Sell' orders respectively.

## **Custodian accounts (based on SG stocks)**

This is based on commissions charged for the Singapore market, with assets of less than \$30,000. For customers that have more assets with the brokerage firm, you can enjoy lower commission fees.

Provider	Min. commission	Trading commissions
CGS-CIMB Securities	\$18	0.18%
Citibank Brokerage	\$28	0.25%
FSMOne	\$10	0.08%
HSBC	\$25	0.25%
Interactive Brokers	\$2.50	0.08%
KGI Securities	\$25	0.18%
Lim & Tan Securities	\$18	0.18%
Maybank Kim Eng	\$10	0.12%
OCBC Securities	\$18	0.18%
Phillip Securities (POEMS)	No minimum	0.12%
SAXO Markets	No minimum	0.08%
Standard Chartered Online Trading	\$10	0.20%

Tiger Brokers	No minimum	0.08%
UOB Kay Hian	\$10	0.12%